## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 500 Virginia Retirement System

Item 500 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Administrative and Support Services (79900)	\$53,480,079	\$56,098,179
General Management and Direction (79901)	\$16,324,768	\$17,300,268
Information Technology Services (79902)	\$37,155,311	\$38,797,911
Fund Sources:		
Trust and Agency	\$53,480,079	\$56,098,179